
entr 

No. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Department 

Medicine 

Paediatrics 

Dermatology 

CD-TB 

Psychiatry 

Radiotherapy 

Surgery 

Gynaecology and 
Obstetrics 

Orthopedics 

Opthalmology 

ENT 

Dental 

Ayush 

Physiotherapy 

Total 

Casualty 

Total 

Data for http://newqmcsrecruitment.in Web Portal for the Month of March-2024 
OPD 

4907 

1984 

2309 

2024 

1481 

216 

3106 

3112 

3445 

2198 

2094 

917 

697 

3249 

8305 

IPD 

40044 

269 

448 

2 

28 

9 

92 

173 

650 

63 

147 

31739 1898 

17 

665 

2563 

Surgeries 

Major 

62 

231 

21 

78 

11 

403 

Minor 

103 

110 

26 

347 

14 

12 

201 

813 

LSCS 

207 

207 

Delieveries 

421 

421 

Homeopathy / 
COVID 

Casulty / ICU/ 
Recovery/ Dialysis 

Total 

X-Ray 

128 

48 

338 477 288 558 

289 

3| 

62 

1 

246 

141 

3124 

57 

168 

4602 

1081 

CT 
Scan 

5683 

8 

14 

24 

w 266 

3 

13 

47 

860 

0 

USG 

141 

93 

2 

1 

0 

194 

703 

15 

2 

5 

0 

ECG 

114 

1001 1417 

6 

2 

139 

39 

119 

49 

19 

102 

1303 1048 

13 

1447 

2495 

Laboratory 
(Invts.) 

15400 

4079 

2049 

6325 

3080 

4029 

5558 

21268 

3526 

1838 

2217 

209 

40 

69618 

0 

23244 

92862 

Dialysis 

190 

190 

Dental 
Procedure 

337 

337 

Referrals 

67 

32 

49 

28 

3 

1 

182 

Revenue 
(Rs.) 

3908675 

Medical Superintebdent 
AA. GMC Kath°n 

o 
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